
00001000 000 0.000FFLinear
26,460 0 0 0 26,46026,460

00001100 000 0.000FFLinear
93,930 0 0 0 93,93093,930

00001200 000 0.000FFLinear
64,180 0 0 0 64,18064,180

00001300 000 0.000FFLinear
204,830 0 0 0 204,830204,830

00002000 000 787.000SF1 Jarvis Bay Drive - 1 2350EO
659,000 382,000 0 0 659,000277,000

00002002 000 475.000SF3 Jarvis Bay Drive - 2&3 1 2350EO
735,000 455,000 0 0 735,000280,000

00002006 000 750.000SF7 Jarvis Bay Drive - 3&4 1 2350EO
781,000 460,000 0 0 781,000321,000

00002008 000 500.000SF9 Jarvis Bay Drive - 5 1 2350EO
434,000 372,000 0 0 434,00062,000

00002010 000 500.000SF11 Jarvis Bay Drive - 6 1 2350EO
577,000 372,000 0 0 577,000205,000

00002012 000 500.000SF13 Jarvis Bay Drive - 7 1 2350EO
396,000 372,000 0 0 396,00024,000

00002014 000 500.000SF15 Jarvis Bay Drive - 8 1 2350EO
580,000 372,000 0 0 580,000208,000

00002016 000 500.000SF17 Jarvis Bay Drive - 9 1 2350EO
650,000 372,000 0 0 650,000278,000

00002018 000 500.000SF19 Jarvis Bay Drive - 10 2350EO
582,000 372,000 0 0 582,000210,000

00002020 000 500.000SF21 Jarvis Bay Drive - 11 1 2350EO
587,000 372,000 0 0 587,000215,000

00002022 000 500.000SF23 Jarvis Bay Drive - 12 2350EO
625,000 372,000 0 0 625,000253,000

00002024 000 500.000SF25 Jarvis Bay Drive - 13 1 2350EO
655,000 372,000 0 0 655,000283,000

00002026 000 500.000SF27 Jarvis Bay Drive - 14 1 2350EO
654,000 372,000 0 0 654,000282,000

00002028 000 500.000SF29 Jarvis Bay Drive - 15 1 2350EO
502,000 372,000 0 0 502,000130,000

00002030 000 500.000SF31 Jarvis Bay Drive - 16 1 2350EO
487,000 372,000 0 0 487,000115,000

00002032 000 500.000SF33 Jarvis Bay Drive - 17 1 2350EO
533,000 372,000 0 0 533,000161,000

00002036 000 500.000SF37 Jarvis Bay Drive - 19A 1 2122274
644,000 394,000 0 0 644,000250,000
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00002038 000 500.000SF39 Jarvis Bay Drive - 20 1 2350EO
736,000 372,000 0 0 736,000364,000

00002040 000 500.000SF41 Jarvis Bay Drive - 21 1 2350EO
626,000 372,000 0 0 626,000254,000

00002042 000 1.500AC1ER P 2350EO
790,000 0 790,000 0 00

00002044 000 443.000SF44 Jarvis Bay Drive - SW 3 39 1 5
1,723,000 1,240,000 0 0 1,723,000483,000

00002048 000 443.000SF48 Jarvis Bay Drive - SW 3 39 1 5
1,571,000 1,240,000 0 0 1,571,000331,000

00002052 000 443.000SF52 Jarvis Bay Drive - SW 3 39 1 5
1,549,000 1,240,000 0 0 1,549,000309,000

00002056 000 443.000SF56 Jarvis Bay Drive - SW 3 39 1 5
1,492,000 1,240,000 0 0 1,492,000252,000

00002060 000 3.600ACNW 3 39 1 5
2,282,000 2,282,000 0 0 2,282,0000

00002064 000 255.000SF119 Jarvis Bay Drive - 9 2 9720911
721,000 458,000 0 0 721,000263,000

00002066 000 090.000SF115 Jarvis Bay Drive - 10 2 9720911
545,000 377,000 0 0 545,000168,000

00002068 000 150.000SF165 Jarvis Bay Drive - 1&2 1 7278AA
323,000 278,000 0 0 323,00045,000

00002072 000 700.000SF163 Jarvis Bay Drive - 11 1 9624242
806,000 360,000 0 0 806,000446,000

00002078 000 000.000SF155 Jarvis Bay Drive - 5&6 1 7278AA
669,000 402,000 0 0 669,000267,000

00002082 000 000.000SF153 Jarvis Bay Drive - 7&8 1 7278AA
579,000 402,000 0 0 579,000177,000

00002086 000 000.000SF149 Jarvis Bay Drive - 9&10 1 7278AA
705,000 402,000 0 0 705,000303,000

00002088 000 000.000SF143 Jarvis Bay Drive - 1&2 2 7278AA
969,000 372,000 0 0 969,000597,000

00002093 000 000.000SF139 Jarvis Bay Drive - 3A 2 9624523
736,000 328,000 0 0 736,000408,000

00002096 000 880.000SF135 Jarvis Bay Drive - 5 2 8621074
694,000 401,000 0 0 694,000293,000

00002097 000 874.000SF131 Jarvis Bay Drive - 8 2 9720881
592,000 401,000 0 0 592,000191,000

00002098 000 1.000AC125 Jarvis Bay Drive - 6 2 8621074
835,000 491,000 0 0 835,000344,000

00002100 000 000.000SF122 Jarvis Bay Drive - 1 3 7278AA
1,546,000 950,000 0 0 1,546,000596,000
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00002102 000 176.000SF120 Jarvis Bay Drive - 2 3 7278AA
1,052,000 958,000 0 0 1,052,00094,000

00002104 000 000.000SF118 Jarvis Bay Drive - 3 3 7278AA
1,164,000 992,000 0 0 1,164,000172,000

00002106 000 000.000SF116 Jarvis Bay Drive - 4 3 7278AA
1,521,000 992,000 0 0 1,521,000529,000

00002110 000 000.000SF112 Jarvis Bay Drive - 11 3 1525148
2,818,000 1,333,000 0 0 2,818,0001,485,000

00002112 000 000.000SF110 Jarvis Bay Drive - 7 3 7278AA
1,702,000 992,000 0 0 1,702,000710,000

00002114 000 000.000SF108 Jarvis Bay Drive - 8 3 7278AA
1,444,000 992,000 0 0 1,444,000452,000

00002116 000 000.000SF106 Jarvis Bay Drive - 9 3 7278AA
1,528,000 992,000 0 0 1,528,000536,000

00002118 000 000.000SF104 Jarvis Bay Drive - 10 3 7278AA
1,147,000 992,000 0 0 1,147,000155,000

00002120 000 100.000SF144 Jarvis Bay Drive - 1 4 7278AA
1,583,000 954,000 0 0 1,583,000629,000

00002122 000 200.000SF142 Jarvis Bay Drive - 2&3 4 7278AA
1,499,000 1,307,000 0 0 1,499,000192,000

00002126 000 100.000SF138 Jarvis Bay Drive - 4 4 7278AA
2,088,000 954,000 0 0 2,088,0001,134,000

00002128 000 100.000SF136 Jarvis Bay Drive - 5 4 7278AA
1,571,000 954,000 0 0 1,571,000617,000

00002130 000 100.000SF134 Jarvis Bay Drive - 6 4 7278AA
1,054,000 954,000 0 0 1,054,000100,000

00002132 000 300.000SF132 Jarvis Bay Drive - 7A 4 9623230
1,500,000 1,435,000 0 0 1,500,00065,000

00002138 000 100.000SF126 Jarvis Bay Drive - 10 4 7278AA
1,157,000 954,000 0 0 1,157,000203,000

00002140 000 600.000SF166 Jarvis Bay Drive - 1 5 7278AA
1,225,000 875,000 0 0 1,225,000350,000

00002142 000 600.000SF164 Jarvis Bay Drive - 2 5 7278AA
1,028,000 875,000 0 0 1,028,000153,000

00002144 000 600.000SF162 Jarvis Bay Drive - 3 5 7278AA
1,535,000 875,000 0 0 1,535,000660,000

00002146 000 000.000SF160 Jarvis Bay Drive - 4 5 7278AA
1,069,000 928,000 0 0 1,069,000141,000

00002148 000 000.000SF158 Jarvis Bay Drive - 5 5 7278AA
928,000 928,000 0 0 928,0000

00002152 000 000.000SF154 Jarvis Bay Drive - 6-7 5 7278AA
2,346,000 1,502,000 0 0 2,346,000844,000
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00002154 000 000.000SF152 Jarvis Bay Drive - 8 5 7278AA
1,246,000 928,000 0 0 1,246,000318,000

00002156 000 500.000SF150 Jarvis Bay Drive - 9 5 7278AA
1,358,000 929,000 0 0 1,358,000429,000

00002160 000 650.000SF148 Jarvis Bay Drive - 10 5 7278AA
1,249,000 936,000 0 0 1,249,000313,000

00002180 000 878.000SF170 Jarvis Bay Drive - A 3941HW
3,138,000 1,600,000 0 0 3,138,0001,538,000

00002200 000 700.000SF174 Jarvis Bay Drive - 1 3 7720909
1,440,000 1,156,000 0 0 1,440,000284,000

00002202 000 000.000SF176 Jarvis Bay Drive - 2 3 7720909
1,825,000 1,204,000 0 0 1,825,000621,000

00002204 000 600.000SF178 Jarvis Bay Drive - 3 3 7720909
1,859,000 1,157,000 0 0 1,859,000702,000

00002206 000 477.000SF180 Jarvis Bay Drive - 4 3 7720909
1,757,000 1,354,000 0 0 1,757,000403,000

00002208 000 760.000SF182 Jarvis Bay Drive - 5 3 7720909
1,506,000 1,235,000 0 0 1,506,000271,000

00002210 000 000.000SF184A Jarvis Bay Drive - 15 1 2121100
2,131,000 1,376,000 0 0 2,131,000755,000

00002212 000 800.000SF186 Jarvis Bay Drive - 2 1 5104EO
1,572,000 1,026,000 0 0 1,572,000546,000

00002214 000 000.000SF188 Jarvis Bay Drive - 3 1 5104EO
1,274,000 1,184,000 0 0 1,274,00090,000

00002216 000 500.000SF190 Jarvis Bay Drive - 4 1 5104EO
1,324,000 1,194,000 0 0 1,324,000130,000

00002218 000 061.000SF192 Jarvis Bay Drive - 5 1 5104EO
1,783,000 1,114,000 0 0 1,783,000669,000

00002220 000 300.000SF194 Jarvis Bay Drive - 6 1 5104EO
1,665,000 968,000 0 0 1,665,000697,000

00002222 000 440.000SF196 Jarvis Bay Drive - 7&8 1 5104EO
2,361,000 1,333,000 0 0 2,361,0001,028,000

00002226 000 500.000SF9 1 5104EO
790,000 0 790,000 0 00

00002228 000 500.000SF10 1 5104EO
790,000 0 790,000 0 00

00002230 000 500.000SF204 Jarvis Bay Drive - 11 1 5104EO
1,277,000 929,000 0 0 1,277,000348,000

00002232 000 500.000SF206 Jarvis Bay Drive - 12 1 5104EO
1,074,000 929,000 0 0 1,074,000145,000

00002234 000 500.000SF208 Jarvis Bay Drive - 13 1 5104EO
1,583,000 929,000 0 0 1,583,000654,000
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00002236 000 500.000SF210 Jarvis Bay Drive - 14 1 5104EO
1,654,000 929,000 0 0 1,654,000725,000

00002240 000 100.000SF214 Jarvis Bay Drive - 22 2 9825307
2,322,000 1,395,000 0 0 2,322,000927,000

00002242 000 499.000SF216 Jarvis Bay Drive - 23 2 9825307
1,842,000 1,175,000 0 0 1,842,000667,000

00002244 000 529.000SF218 Jarvis Bay Drive - 2B 2 38RS
1,344,000 1,100,000 0 0 1,344,000244,000

00002246 000 878.000SF220 Jarvis Bay Drive - 3 2 1981NY
1,745,000 1,517,000 0 0 1,745,000228,000

00002248 000 742.000SF222 Jarvis Bay Drive - 4A 2 0322729
2,928,000 1,380,000 0 0 2,928,0001,548,000

00002249 000 252.000SF224 Jarvis Bay Drive - 4B 2 0322729
1,325,000 1,189,000 0 0 1,325,000136,000

00002250 000 166.000SF226 Jarvis Bay Drive - 5 2 1981NY
2,100,000 1,374,000 0 0 2,100,000726,000

00002252 000 038.000SF228 Jarvis Bay Drive - 6 2 1981NY
2,451,000 1,393,000 0 0 2,451,0001,058,000

00002254 000 038.000SF230 Jarvis Bay Drive - 7 2 1981NY
1,650,000 1,393,000 0 0 1,650,000257,000

00002260 000 878.000SF232 Jarvis Bay Drive - 8A 2 6735NY
1,555,000 1,517,000 0 0 1,555,00038,000

00002264 000 878.000SF234 Jarvis Bay Drive - 10A 2 6735NY
1,661,000 1,517,000 0 0 1,661,000144,000

00002266 000 038.000SF236 Jarvis Bay Drive - 11 2 1981NY
1,877,000 1,583,000 0 0 1,877,000294,000

00002268 000 048.000SF238 Jarvis Bay Drive - 21 2 9720907
1,667,000 1,164,000 0 0 1,667,000503,000

00002269 000 592.000SF240 Jarvis Bay Drive - 12 2 1981NY
2,239,000 1,496,000 0 0 2,239,000743,000

00002270 000 038.000SF242 Jarvis Bay Drive - 13 2 1981NY
1,774,000 1,393,000 0 0 1,774,000381,000

00002272 000 731.000SF244 Jarvis Bay Drive - 14 2 1981NY
1,467,000 1,214,000 0 0 1,467,000253,000

00002274 000 602.000SF246 Jarvis Bay Drive - 15 2 1981NY
2,226,000 1,383,000 0 0 2,226,000843,000

00002276 000 602.000SF248 Jarvis Bay Drive - 16 2 1981NY
2,416,000 1,383,000 0 0 2,416,0001,033,000

00002278 000 602.000SF250 Jarvis Bay Drive - 17 2 1981NY
2,527,000 1,383,000 0 0 2,527,0001,144,000

00002280 000 038.000SF252 Jarvis Bay Drive - 18 2 1981NY
1,648,000 1,393,000 0 0 1,648,000255,000
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00002282 000 909.000SF254 Jarvis Bay Drive - 19 2 1981NY
2,964,000 1,541,000 0 0 2,964,0001,423,000

00002284 000 344.000SF256 Jarvis Bay Drive - 20 2 1981NY
2,977,000 1,552,000 0 0 2,977,0001,425,000

00002300 000 087.000SFR3 1981NY
1,184,000 0 1,184,000 0 00

00002302 000 250.000SF255 Jarvis Bay Drive - 1 3 9622249
941,000 393,000 0 0 941,000548,000

00002304 000 178.000SF251 Jarvis Bay Drive - 2 3 9622249
1,021,000 399,000 0 0 1,021,000622,000

00002306 000 178.000SF247 Jarvis Bay Drive - 3 3 9622249
955,000 399,000 0 0 955,000556,000

00002308 000 178.000SF243 Jarvis Bay Drive - 4 3 9622249
888,000 399,000 0 0 888,000489,000

00002310 000 357.000SF239 Jarvis Bay Drive - 5 3 9622249
379,000 379,000 0 0 379,0000

00002312 000 226.000SF235 Jarvis Bay Drive - 6 3 9622249
881,000 399,000 0 0 881,000482,000

00002314 000 226.000SF231 Jarvis Bay Drive - 7 3 9622249
771,000 399,000 0 0 771,000372,000

00002316 000 226.000SF227 Jarvis Bay Drive - 8 3 9622249
384,000 384,000 0 0 384,0000

00002318 000 275.000SF223 Jarvis Bay Drive - 9 3 9622249
384,000 384,000 0 0 384,0000

00002320 000 685.000SF219 Jarvis Bay Drive - 10 3 9622249
893,000 412,000 0 0 893,000481,000

00002322 000 226.000SF215 Jarvis Bay Drive - 11 3 9622249
1,358,000 399,000 0 0 1,358,000959,000

00002324 000 226.000SF211 Jarvis Bay Drive - 12 3 9622249
790,000 399,000 0 0 790,000391,000

00002326 000 226.000SF207 Jarvis Bay Drive - 13 3 9622249
881,000 399,000 0 0 881,000482,000

00002328 000 226.000SF203 Jarvis Bay Drive - 14 3 9622249
821,000 399,000 0 0 821,000422,000

00002330 000 226.000SF199 Jarvis Bay Drive - 15 3 9622249
1,090,000 399,000 0 0 1,090,000691,000

00002332 000 300.000SF195 Jarvis Bay Drive - 16 3 9622249
827,000 394,000 0 0 827,000433,000

00002334 000 637.000SF191 Jarvis Bay Drive - 17 3 9622249
401,000 401,000 0 0 401,0000

00002336 000 308.000SF187 Jarvis Bay Drive - 18 3 9622249
950,000 400,000 0 0 950,000550,000
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00002338 000 800.000SF183 Jarvis Bay Drive - 19 3 9622249
787,000 402,000 0 0 787,000385,000

00002340 000 606.000SF179 Jarvis Bay Drive - 20 3 9622249
808,000 401,000 0 0 808,000407,000

00002342 000 400.000SF175 Jarvis Bay Drive - 21 3 9622249
385,000 385,000 0 0 385,0000

00002350 000 613.000SF290 Jarvis Glen Way - 23 3 0323687
968,000 351,000 0 0 968,000617,000

00002352 000 505.000SF292 Jarvis Glen Way - 24 3 0323687
854,000 401,000 0 0 854,000453,000

00002354 000 398.000SF294 Jarvis Glen Way - 25 3 0323687
1,068,000 350,000 0 0 1,068,000718,000

00002356 000 505.000SF296 Jarvis Glen Way - 26 3 0323687
1,041,000 401,000 0 0 1,041,000640,000

00002358 000 398.000SF298 Jarvis Glen Way - 27 3 0323687
856,000 400,000 0 0 856,000456,000

00002360 000 398.000SF300 Jarvis Glen Way - 28 3 0323687
967,000 400,000 0 0 967,000567,000

00002362 000 505.000SF302 Jarvis Glen Way - 29 3 0323687
401,000 401,000 0 0 401,0000

00002364 000 398.000SF304 Jarvis Glen Way - 30 3 0323687
855,000 400,000 0 0 855,000455,000

00002366 000 505.000SF306 Jarvis Glen Way - 31 3 0323687
1,168,000 401,000 0 0 1,168,000767,000

00002368 000 398.000SF308 Jarvis Glen Way - 32 3 0323687
1,100,000 400,000 0 0 1,100,000700,000

00002370 000 505.000SF310 Jarvis Glen Way - 33 3 0524574
1,358,000 401,000 0 0 1,358,000957,000

00002372 000 140.000SF312 Jarvis Glen Way - 34 3 0524574
1,221,000 399,000 0 0 1,221,000822,000

00002374 000 398.000SF314 Jarvis Glen Way - 35 3 0524574
1,347,000 400,000 0 0 1,347,000947,000

00002376 000 398.000SF316 Jarvis Glen Way - 37 3 0524574
1,095,000 400,000 0 0 1,095,000695,000

00002378 000 1.570AC318 Jarvis Glen Way - 38 3 0524574
1,284,000 533,000 0 0 1,284,000751,000

00002380 000 290.000SF321 Jarvis Glen Way - 39 3 0524574
948,000 400,000 0 0 948,000548,000

00002382 000 390.000SF319 Jarvis Glen Way - 40 3 0524574
1,182,000 389,000 0 0 1,182,000793,000

00002384 000 390.000SF317 Jarvis Glen Way - 41 3 0524574
1,945,000 389,000 0 0 1,945,0001,556,000
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00002386 000 097.000SF315 Jarvis Glen Court - 42 3 0524574
1,129,000 398,000 0 0 1,129,000731,000

00002388 000 095.000SF313 Jarvis Glen Court - 43 3 0524574
1,224,000 398,000 0 0 1,224,000826,000

00002390 000 000.000SF311 Jarvis Glen Court - 44 3 0524574
1,213,000 403,000 0 0 1,213,000810,000

00002392 000 290.000SF309 Jarvis Glen Court - 45 3 0524574
1,334,000 400,000 0 0 1,334,000934,000

00002394 000 290.000SF307 Jarvis Glen Court - 46 3 0524574
957,000 349,000 0 0 957,000608,000

00002396 000 290.000SF305 Jarvis Glen Court - 47 3 0524574
1,571,000 400,000 0 0 1,571,0001,171,000

00002398 000 097.000SF303 Jarvis Glen Court - 48 3 0524574
1,185,000 398,000 0 0 1,185,000787,000

00002400 000 040.000SF301 Jarvis Glen Court - 49 3 0524574
1,141,000 398,000 0 0 1,141,000743,000

00002402 000 290.000SF299 Jarvis Glen Court - 50 3 0524574
1,755,000 388,000 0 0 1,755,0001,367,000

00002404 000 613.000SF297 Jarvis Glen Way - 51 3 0323687
1,709,000 401,000 0 0 1,709,0001,308,000

00002406 000 613.000SF295 Jarvis Glen Close - 52 3 0323687
1,231,000 390,000 0 0 1,231,000841,000

00002408 000 505.000SF293 Jarvis Glen Close - 53 3 0323687
1,298,000 389,000 0 0 1,298,000909,000

00002410 000 398.000SF291 Jarvis Glen Close - 54 3 0323687
943,000 388,000 0 0 943,000555,000

00002412 000 290.000SF289 Jarvis Glen Close - 55 3 0323687
913,000 388,000 0 0 913,000525,000

00002414 000 290.000SF287 Jarvis Glen Close - 56 3 0323687
1,110,000 388,000 0 0 1,110,000722,000

00002416 000 398.000SF285 Jarvis Glen Way - 57 3 0323687
1,088,000 388,000 0 0 1,088,000700,000

00002420 000 325.000SF58MR 3 0323687
289,000 0 289,000 0 00

00002422 000 919.000SF59MR 3 0323687
168,000 0 168,000 0 00

00002424 000 700.000SF60MR 3 0323687
243,000 0 243,000 0 00

00002426 000 628.000SF36PUL 3 0323687
132,000 0 132,000 0 00

00002430 000 791.000SF18 Twin Rose Court - 2 7 1424398
325,000 325,000 0 0 325,0000
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00002432 000 100.000SF20 Twin Rose Court - 3 7 1424398
324,000 324,000 0 0 324,0000

00002434 000 399.000SF4 MR 7 1424398
80,000 0 80,000 0 00

00002436 000 145.000SF2 Twin Rose Court - 5 7 1424398
1,632,000 875,000 0 0 1,632,000757,000

00002438 000 978.000SF4 Twin Rose Court - 6 7 1424398
780,000 780,000 0 0 780,0000

00002440 000 655.000SF6 Twin Rose Court - 7 7 1424398
774,000 774,000 0 0 774,0000

00002442 000 086.000SF8 Twin Rose Court - 8 7 1424398
782,000 782,000 0 0 782,0000

00002444 000 624.000SF10 Twin Rose Court - 9 7 1424398
1,270,000 793,000 0 0 1,270,000477,000

00002446 000 978.000SF12 Twin Rose Court - 10 7 1424398
780,000 780,000 0 0 780,0000

00002448 000 301.000SF14 Twin Rose Court - 11 7 1424398
787,000 787,000 0 0 787,0000

00002450 000 599.000SF12 ER 7 1424398
1,247,000 0 1,247,000 0 00

00002460 000 131.000SF1 MR 7 1424398
495,000 0 495,000 0 00

00002461 000 000.000SF184B Jarvis Bay Drive - 16 1 2121100
2,185,000 1,376,000 0 0 2,185,000809,000

00002462 000 500.000SF35 Jarvis Bay Drive - 18A 1 2122274
398,000 372,000 0 0 398,00026,000

Properties Printed:  181

211,208,400 124,491,000 80,509,400 6,208,000 0 205,000,400Grand Totals: 7560.670
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